
PLOT SIZE

Total Amount

Booking Amount

Balance Amount

PLOT SIZE

Total Amount

Booking Amount

Balance Amount

50 GAJ

3,00,000

1,00,000

2,00,000

100 GAJ

6,00,000

2,00,000

4,00,000

Cheque / Bank Draft to be made in Favour of “RUDRAA HOUSING INDIA PVT.
LTD”. Govt/Taxes, Registration charges will be charged extra as applicable. Price
mention above are subject to be changed (without any prior notice)at sole. EDC
& IDC Charges Should Be Remain Rs. 295 Rs. Per Sq. Yards. PLC for the corner 2
side open plot should be 10% extra on BSP PLC for the corner 3 side open plot
should be 15% extra on BSP.

PRICE LIST 
A Government Approved Project 

₹ BSP@ 6000/Sq.Yard
 

*Term &Condition Apply :-

PAYMENT PLAN

Corporate office : 501-504 , Suneja Tower - 2, District center Janakpuri , New Delhi-110058

For 50 Gaj Plot Size

For 100 Gaj Plot Size


