



## PRICE LIST

A Government Approved Project

BSP@ ₹ 6000/Sq.Yard

## **PAYMENT PLAN**

For 50 Gaj Plot Size	
PLOT SIZE	50 GAJ
Total Amount	3,00,000
Booking Amount	1,00,000
Balance Amount	2,00,000

For 100 Gaj Plot Size	
PLOT SIZE	100 GAJ
Total Amount	6,00,000
Booking Amount	2,00,000
Balance Amount	4,00,000

## \*Term &Condition Apply:-

Cheque / Bank Draft to be made in Favour of "RUDRAA HOUSING INDIA PVT. LTD". Govt/Taxes, Registration charges will be charged extra as applicable. Price mention above are subject to be changed (without any prior notice)at sole. EDC & IDC Charges Should Be Remain Rs. 295 Rs. Per Sq. Yards. PLC for the corner 2 side open plot should be 10% extra on BSP PLC for the corner 3 side open plot should be 15% extra on BSP.